Start Order Bib #

3
11
19

1
17
27

8
42
35

5
33
12
40
63
49
20
13
37
44
56
70
38
29
68
15
10
61
72
51

G

41 F
42 F
43 F
1 F
3F
44 F
201 F
46 F
45 F
251 F
S5F
122 F
6 F
49 F
47 F
123 F
252 F
255 F
256 F
48 F
50 F
135 F
254 F
11 F
502 F
928 F
9F
260 F
257 F
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First Name Last Name

Gabby
Katherine
Reese
Elli

Eva
Ellie
Lucy
Julia
Sylvia
Violet
Ingrid
Allie
Avery
Dana
Ramie
Lizzie
Bea
Elsa
Josie
Maddie
Phoenix
Madeline
Reese
Lucy
Caroline
Alyanna
Harlowe
Sophie
Stella

Harritt
Moore
Kuehn
George
Voyakin
Arbeiter
Richards
Westphal
Pulkrabek
Mueller
Hartzell
Lawler
Patterson
Smith
George
Look
Moldow
Addy
Bitney
Graff
Ehlers
Wood
Brothers
Hugunin
Kramer
Mack
Petersen
Jorgenson
Wedren

First and Last Name

Gabby Harritt
Katherine Moore
Reese Kuehn
Elli George

Eva Voyakin
Ellie Arbeiter
Lucy Richards
Julia Westphal
Sylvia Pulkrabek
Violet Mueller
Ingrid Hartzell
Allie Lawler
Avery Patterson
Dana Smith
Ramie George
Lizzie Look

Bea Moldow
Elsa Addy

Josie Bitney
Maddie Graff
Phoenix Ehlers
Madeline Wood
Reese Brothers
Lucy Hugunin
Caroline Kramer
Alyanna Mack
Harlowe Petersen
Sophie Jorgenson
Stella Wedren



80
58

74
65
18
14
36
43
34

97
23
57
41
92
21
53

91
69
75
81
32
82
95
76
48
50
45

13 F
258 F

2 F

12 F
259 F
929 F
132 F
125 F
126 F
931 F
131 F

18 F
503 F
128 F
932 F

16 F
253 F
507 F
501 F
264 F
936 F
938 F
940 F
204 F
53 F

17 F
51F
933 F
127 F
136 F
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Maya
Evalie
Lia
Sammy
Sloane
Ruby
Teagan
Ella
Roen
Lexi
Drew
Lily
Sophia
Molly
Piper
Kajsa
Margot
Pen
Carlie
Norah
Zahra
Brinley
Emilia
Kaya
June
Izabella
Ilsa
Elise
Meredith
Olivia

Schramm
Hedrick
Rulf

Abellera-Wri Sammy Abellera-Wright

Petersen
Cramer
Walton
Wald
Doron
Halvorson
Abbs
Jorgenson
Melancon
Yoho
LaFrenz
Elias
Jauert
Brown
Jackson
Elden
Somani
Rigg
Dagum
Wenner
Loes
Nabhas
Beck
Sandness
Gray
Doig

Maya Schramm
Evalie Hedrick
Lia Rulf

Sloane Petersen
Ruby Cramer
Teagan Walton
Ella Wald
Roen Doron
Lex1 Halvorson
Drew Abbs
Lily Jorgenson
Sophia Melancon
Molly Yoho
Piper LaFrenz
Kajsa Elias
Margot Jauert
Pen Brown
Carlie Jackson
Norah Elden
Zahra Somani
Brinley Rigg
Emilia Dagum
Kaya Wenner
June Loes
Izabella Nahas
Ilsa Beck

Elise Sandness
Meredith Gray
Olivia Doig



62
94
88
64
71
96

89
87
77
52
39
46
24
25
28
55
85
54
90
31
93
78

16
22
26
30
47
59

935 F
265 F
15 F
129 F
130 F
57 F
927 F
944 F
263 F
171 F
137 F
505 F
506 F
203 F
4 F
124 F
934 F
943 F
8 F
S5 F
504 F
56 F
261 F
121 F
202 F
133 F
930 F
134 F
7TF
138 F

2 <

<<<<<<<ZZ2ZI<ZI<<Z

<Z2<Z

—
<

<< <<<<<Z

Adelaide
Lilian
Skylar
Sonya
Claire
Isabella
Nina
Kailee
Ana
Selma
Lauren
Charlotte
Claire
Ryley
Mila
Ella
Sofia
Kate
Julia
Aria
Harper
Katherine
Carys
Allison
Taitem

Magdalena

Jenna
Grace
Bret
Carolyn

Surucu
Payne

Adelaide Surucu
Lilian Payne

Hunter-Hans(Skylar Hunter-Hanson

Dronova
Kraynick
Manley
Brown

Graumann

Kurtz
Jaffri
Berlute
Gerken
Schendel
Bieck
Voyakin
Holmes

Garcia Ruiz

Sagsveen
Maurice
Johnson
Freeberg

Nammacher

Johnson
Mulcahy
Lund
Capitani
Djedovic
Ott
Margolis
Heindl

Sonya Dronova
Claire Kraynick
Isabella Manley
Nina Brown
Kailee Graumann
Ana Kurtz

Selma Jaffri
Lauren Berlute
Charlotte Gerken
Claire Schendel
Ryley Bieck

Mila Voyakin
Ella Holmes
Sofia Garcia Ruiz
Kate Sagsveen
Julia Maurice
Aria Johnson
Harper Freeberg
Katherine Nammacher
Carys Johnson
Allison Mulcahy
Taitem Lund
Magdalena Capitani
Jenna Djedovic
Grace Ott

Bret Margolis
Carolyn Heindl



60
66
67
73
79
83
84
86
98
99
100
101

508 F
139 F
509 F
140 F
231 F
262 F
14 F
54 F
58 F
19 F
20 F
40 F

Total Available Points

77

Ella
Kamrynn
Margaux
Veronica
Nadia
Zoe
Clara
Maeve
Harriet
Madeline
Eisa
Ayla

Sutton Ella Sutton
Klingelhut Kamrynn Klingelhut
Mulliez Margaux Mulliez

Zempel Veronica Zempel
Kirschbaum Nadia Kirschbaum
Rulf Zoe Rulf

Hugunin Clara Hugunin
Johnson Maeve Johnson
O'Brien Harriet O'Brien
Gray Madeline Gray
Hofmann-Ge Eisa Hofmann-Geye
Stuke Ayla Stuke



Team

WHS

WHS

WHS

SW

SW

WHS

Lake Crystal
WHS

WHS
MAST

SW
Bloomington
SW

WHS

WHS
Bloomington
MAST
MAST
MAST
WHS

WHS

AHA
MAST

SW

DLS

WYZ

SW

MAST
MAST

DNF/DSQ/D Run 1

18.11
18.83

19.8
19.65
19.85
20.23

20.6

20.2
20.93

20.5
21.07
21.07
21.83
21.82
21.75
21.98
21.93
22.34
22.56
22.44
22.27
22.52
22.43
23.12
23.01
23.61
24.81
23.34
23.52

Run 2

18.57
18.61
19.95
20.15
20.14
19.86
20.09
21.09
20.39
20.93
21.04
21.25
21.42
21.73

21.9
21.73
21.96
21.96
21.95
22.18

22.6
22.76
22.96
22.86
23.36
22.98
22.27
23.86
24.33

Total

36.68
37.44
39.75

39.8
39.99
40.09
40.69
41.29
41.32
41.43
42.11
42.32
43.25
43.55
43.65
43.71
43.89

44.3
44.51
44.62
44.87
45.28
45.39
45.98
46.37
46.59
47.08

47.2
47.85

Place
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Points

77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49



SW

MAST

SW

SW

MAST

WYZ

AHA
Bloomington
Bloomington
WYZ

AHA

SW

DLS
Bloomington
WYZ

SW

MAST

DLS

DLS

MAST

WYZ

WYZ

WYZ

Lake Crystal
WHS

SW

WHS

WYZ
Bloomington
AHA

25.18
25.34
31.07
25.56

26.6
25.84
27.02
27.59
26.15
26.54
26.97
27.42
30.97
28.43
28.24
28.14
29.01
28.59
33.88
28.78
30.34
27.89
28.88
29.86
30.22
30.36
28.47
29.93
35.36

31.9

24.67
25.16

19.9

26.1
25.34
26.19
25.89
25.56
27.15
27.15
27.06
27.58
24.07
26.88

27.1
27.57
27.52
28.01
22.98

28.7
27.29

29.9
28.95
28.45
28.14
29.25
31.55

30.2
27.44
31.37

49.85
50.5
50.97
51.66
51.94
52.03
52.91
53.15
53.3
53.69
54.03
55
55.04
55.31
55.34
55.71
56.53
56.6
56.86
57.48
57.63
57.79
57.83
58.31
58.36
59.61
60.02
60.13
62.8
63.27

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



WYZ

MAST

SW
Bloomington
Bloomington
WHS

WYZ

WYZ

MAST
Bloomington
AHA

DLS

DLS

Lake Crystal
SW
Bloomington
WYZ

WYZ

SW

WHS

DLS

WHS

MAST
Bloomington
Lake Crystal
AHA

wWYZ

AHA

SW

AHA

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DNF
DNF

DSQ

32.77
32.51
33.75
33.19
35.74
36.34
22.12
35.16
58.64
54.35
32.82
32.17
68.32

32.19

23.77

26.3
30.47
31.36

DNF

30.54
31.01
31.46
32.87
34.48
33.88
64.72

52.3
29.67
36.42
59.85
69.22
33.91
28.11
21.53
22.28

84.38

40.01

63.31
63.52
65.21
66.06
70.22
70.22
86.84
87.46
88.31
90.77
92.67
101.39
102.23
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

A N 00 ©



DLS
AHA
DLS
AHA
AHA
MAST
SW
WHS
WHS
SW
SW
SW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



